
Regionale MD
Mailly-Champagne 27.6.2021

Comité Marne de CO

Jean BAUDSON
5906HF VALMO
Circuit : Bleu
Distance : 2240m (Dénivelé 75m)

--/8 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jules ZENEVRE 0:21:03
2. Thibault ARNOUX 0:22:21
3. Emma CLABAUX 0:30:22

1. 62 00:02:46 124m 22'19"/km
2. 73 00:08:58 00:11:44 139m 64'31"/km
3. 41 00:02:25 00:14:09 164m 14'44"/km
4. 51 00:15:27 00:29:36
5. 65 00:08:16 00:37:52 404m 20'28"/km
6. 67 00:05:37 00:43:29 287m 19'34"/km
7. 68 00:01:52 00:45:21 128m 14'35"/km
8. 100 00:02:43 00:48:04 140m 19'24"/km
9. 999 00:00:39 00:48:43 146m 4'27"/km
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